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Anlage
Wasserstr., 89129 Langenau

Sportwart/in
Flaig, Benjamin
T 0152 09128887 pipuuu@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Waidelich, Gerd
T 07345-239051 g.waidelich@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1

MF: Sven Rickert; T 07345-2357931

mail@sven-rueckert.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. Heinz, Christoph
Schaffranek, Jirgen
Heger, Johannes
Riemann, Bastian
Ruckert, Sven

Haselbach, Sven
Waidelich, Gerd

Pirker, Manfred (AUT A/D)
Paulus, Matthias

Muller, Markus

Lutteri, Joachim

Unseld, Rainer

Steck, Michael

Bello, Christophe (FRA A/D)

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Leonhardt, Mirko
Heider, Oliver
Bertleff, Thomas
Lenz, Christian
Wahl, Heiko
Honold, Thorsten
Klein, Matthias
Kretz, Thomas
Wipp, Matthias

E10Bergmann, Jens
ElllLeal, Andrew

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17951775
17953680
17650574
17753954
18253334
17954814
17054508
18155874
18065328
17555418
17054518
17054514
17282884
17554017

17901908
18102896
18150598
18050482
16750492
17550795
18153682
16652604
18303432
17850483
16653542

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK6,0

LK6,0

LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E12Trivisonno, Charles
E13Wagner, Jorg
El4Linder, Thomas
E15Rudolph, Wolfgang
E16Estelmann, Gunter
E17Hermann, Markus
E180stermeir, Harald
E19Schenk, Udo
E20Schlagenhauf, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16250858
18353175
16650910
16993230
16993231
18066735
16851346
16855148
16250473

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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